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PRIVATE RESIDENCE 
AREA

Points of Interest
K  Kiosk

P Parking

1  Above the Trees Vista

2  Vista to County Road

3  Wolf Maple Grove

4  Cool Stone Bridge

1

2

3

4

Legend

 Red Trail 1.1 mi

 White Trail 0.8 mi

 Three Monks Trail 0.23 mi

 Cross Trails

 Trails to Private Property

 Buildings

 GLCT Property

 Town Property

 Dudley Farm Property

Disclaimer: This map is provided for general 
information only. It should not be relied 
upon for authoritative location of property 
boundaries or other features.
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